Cable Ladders

Flat 4 Way Equal Intersection

ODER NO Ladder FLANG ODERNO | ODERNO | ODERNO | oDERNO
PART NO THICKNESS | WEIGHT
[EG] - Width HEIGHT [HDGA] [AA] [ALU-ZINC [5S]

790 550 CL-SR-F4W -150

790 551 CL-SR-F4W -300

790 552 CL-SR-F4W -450

790 553 CL-SR-F4W -600

790 554 CL-SR-F4W -750

790 555 CL-SR-F4W -900
Stop End

150
300
450
600
750
900

75
75
75
75
75

1.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

5.31
6.61
10.56
12.31
14.05
15.79

CLPCF4El

781050
781051
781052
781053
781054
781055

CLPCSE

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

ODER NO PART NO Ladder FLANG THICKNESS | WEIGHT ODERNO | ODERNO | ODERNO | ODER NO
[EG] Width HEIGHT [HDGA] [AA] [ALU-ZINC SS]

790 560 CL-SR-SE -150
790 561 CL-SR-SE -300
790 562 CL-SR-SE -450
790 563 CL-SR-SE -600
790 564 CL-SR-SE -750
790 565 CL-SR-SE -900

150
300
450
600
750
900

75
75
75
75
75

1.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

0.23
0.40
0.90
0.97
1.19
141

781060
781061
781062
781063
781064
781065

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

PRISMA
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